
East River Soccer U5 Fall 2019 

 
September 

 

09/14/2019  Sat 9:45 A.M.  502  501  3D 

09/14/2019  Sat 12:30 P.M.  505  503  3C 

 

09/15/2019  Sun 4:30 P.M.  501  504  3C 

09/15/2019  Sun 4:30 P.M.  502  505  3D 

 

09/21/2019  Sat 11:45 A.M.  504  505  3D 

09/21/2019  Sat 12:30 P.M.  503  502  3C 

 

09/22/2019  Sun 4:30 P.M.  504  503  3D 

09/22/2019  Sun 4:45 P.M.  505  501  3C 

 

09/28/2019  Sat 12:30 P.M.  502  504  3C 

09/28/2019  Sat 12:30 P.M.  501  503  3D 

 

09/29/2019  Sun 2:30 P.M.  503  505  3C 

09/29/2019  Sun 4:30 P.M.  501  502  3D 

October 

10/05/2019  Sat 10:00 A.M.  505 502  3D 

10/05/2019  Sat 12:30 P.M.  504  501  3C 

 

10/06/2019  Sun 4:30 P.M.  502  503  3C 

10/06/2019  Sun 4:30 P.M.  505  504  3D 

 

10/12/2019  Sat 10:00 A.M.  501  505  3C 

10/12/2019  Sat 10:00A.M.  503  504  3D 

 

10/13/2019  Sun 2:00 P.M.  504  502 3C 

10/13/2019  Sun 2:00 P.M.  503  501  3D 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 Check schedule frequently for changes and cancellations 

  Cancellations will be posted on website under field status. If field is listed as closed games 

and practices at complex are cancelled.  

 Coaches are not permitted to cancel or reschedule games 

   Check weather hotline 304-921-4996 and website during inclement weather.   

  Pictures will be scheduled for weekend of 9/14 -9/15 Field 2 please check website for    

schedule. 

   Parents and coaches yelling and complaining at refs will not be tolerated 

   Parents are to sit on side of field opposite players 

    No one permitted behind goals during games 

   Shin guards must be worn under socks and are required during games and practice  

  No jewelry allowed during games and practices. This includes earrings.   

 No alcohol,  No smoking & No tobacco use allowed at complex  (this includes vaping)    

 No pets allowed at complex.  

 SPRING 2020  SIGNUP DEADLINE MARCH  1 (www.eastriversoccer.com) 

 


